OP \$65,00 180786

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
QC Data (Europe) Limited		04/01/2010	CORPORATION: CYPRUS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QC Data International Inc.	
Street Address:	8000 East Maplewood Avenue	
Internal Address:	#300	
City:	Greenwood Village	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80111-4727	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1807862	QC DATA
Registration Number:	2933516	QCDATA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)393-5350

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026386666

Email: trademark@jhip.com
Correspondent Name: Simor L. Moskowitz
Address Line 1: 400 7th Street, NW

Address Line 2: 6th Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T32433US0
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Simor L. Moskowitz

TRADEMARK REEL: 004288 FRAME: 0946

900172916

Signature:	/Simor L. Moskowitz/
Date:	10/01/2010
Total Attachments: 1 source=20101001141833#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004288 FRAME: 0947

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, QC Data (Europe) Limited, located and doing business at 2, Demetrakopoulou Street, PO Box 25193, 1307 Nicosia, Cyprus is the owner of the trade-mark QCDATA Design (the "mark") and the registrations therefore itemized below:

Canadian Registration TMA593,850 - QCDATA Design United Kingdom Registration 2376373 - QCDATA Design Irish Registration 2004/02173 - QCDATA Design U.S. Registration 2933516 - QCDATA Design U.S. Registration 1807862 - QCDATA Design

WHEREAS, QC Data International Inc. (a Delaware Corporation), located and doing business at #300, 8000 East Maplewood Avenue, Greenwood Village, Denver, Colorado 80111-4727 is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid mark and the registrations therefore, together with the goodwill associated therewith in Canada, the United States and all other countries and territories;

NOW, THEREFORE, be it known that for and in consideration of the sum of One (\$1.00) Dollar, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, QC Data (Europe) Limited hereby sells, transfers and assigns unto QC Data International Inc. all right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid mark and the registrations therefore, together with the goodwill associated therewith in Canada, the United States and all other countries and territories.

Signed at Carre	success Cillage	Colorado
_	(place of execution)	
this day of	APTI) (month)	, <u>2010</u> . (year)
QC Data (Europe) Li	mited	
By:	-	
Title: MANAG	ING DIRECTOR	
QC Data Internationa	l Inc. (a Delaware Co	orporation)
Зу:		
Title: Voasiden	tand UEO	

RECORDED: 10/01/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004288 FRAME: 0948